Промышленные крышные вентиляторы
серии CTH, CTV.
Технические характеристики.
CTVB/4-140, CTVB/4-180, CTVB/4-200, CTVB/4-225
CTVB/4-250, CTVB/4-315, CTVB/4-400, CTVB/6-200
CTVB/6-225, CTVB/6-250, CTVB/6-315, CTVB/6-400,
CTHB/4-140, CTHB/4-180, CTHB/4-200, CTHB/4-225, и др.
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Construction
Accessories
Model numbering system
Roof fan for horizontal (CTHB–CTHT) or vertical (CTVB–CTVT)
installation designed for continuous running in high temperatures:
- type CTVB/4–180 and CTVB/4–200 -40° to +200°C
- type CTHB/4–180 and CTHB/4–200 -40° to +150°C
- other models -40° to +120°C
Backward curved impellers manufactured in galvanized steel sheet.
Base manufactured from galvanized steel sheet. Spun aluminium
cowls.
The fans are approved by CTICM FRANCE approval
no. 95E284, 93E008, 93E082 and 93E279 for 400°C/2h.
Roof fittings, roof inlets, variable speed controls.
Motor
400V, 50Hz three-phase alt. 230V, 50Hz single-phase asynchronous
induction motor. Enclosure IP55, insulation class F. Three-phase
designs from sizes 140 to 400 are suitable for speed control. Motors for
special voltage, three-phase motors for "Y" resp. " " running and 2-
speed motors may be supplied on request.
Wiring diagram, see page 179.
�
CT V B / 4 – 140
Cowl diameter
Speed
4 ~ 1400 rpm
6 ~ 950 rpm
8 ~ 700 rpm
B - single-phase
T - three-phase
V - vertical
H - horizontal
4 holes
4 holes
Roof Fan CTH..., CTV...
Accessories
REB
page 176
RMB
page 176
JBS
page 69
JCA
page 69
JPA
page 69
JBR
page 69
JAE
page 69
+46 31-23 50 80
+46 8-534 101 90 67www.ventur.se
CTVB/4-140
CTVB/4-180